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ocalita Parz. | Perc. |Da perc.| Ora di passaggio - km/h
Villes Part. | Parc. | Aperc | 38 || 40 || 4

27 Carpi - trasferimento - 1 giro completo circuito km 4,3 77:10

27 CARPI - PARTENZA Piazza dei Martiri 00 1987 11:20 11:20 11:20
27 Carpi - fine 1° giro circuito Piazza dei Martiri 43 43 1944 11:26 11:26 11:26
27 Carpi - fine 2° giro circuito - T.V. Piazza dei Martiri @ 4,3 86 190,1 11:33 11:32 11:32
24  Limidi di Soliera SP 1 - Via Carpi-Ravarino 54 140 1847 11:42 11:41 11:40
23 Sorbara SP 1 - Via Carpi-Ravarino 81 221 1766 11:54 11:53 11:51
23 Bomporto SP 1 - Via Carpi-Ravarino 3.2 253 1734 11:59 11:57 11:56
22 La Grande SP 14 2,7 280 1707 12:04 12:02 12:00
26  Nonantola - T.V. SP 14 - Viale Rimembranze @ 52 332 1655 12:12 12:09 12:07
33 Recovato SP 14 57 389 1598 12:21 12:18 12:15
42 Castelfranco Emilia Corso dei Martiri 54 443 1544 12:29 12:26 12:23
43 Castelfranco Emilia Immssione SS 9 29 472 1515 12:34 12:30 12:27
45 Ponte Samoggia Via Samoggia 57 529 1458 12:43 12:39 12:35
49 Calcara SP 27 - Via Samoggia 2,1 550 1437 12:46 12:42 12:38
70 Rotatoria Nuova Bazzanese SP 27 3,6 586 1401 12:52 12:47 12:43
83 Loc. Muffa - Rotatoria Via Cassola - SP 27 1,6 602 1385 12:55 12:50 12:46
97 T.V. Prosciuttificio Montevecchio Valsamoggia - Via Cassola @ 19 621 1366 12:58 12:53 12:48
108 Monteveglio Via Stiore 2,0 641 1346 13:01 12:56 12:51
129 Loc. Stiore SP 76 2,0 661 1326 13:04 12:59 12:54
168 Loc. Fagnano Ponte torrente Samoggia 4,2 703 1284 13:11 13:05 13:00
229 Zappolino SP 27 1,0 71,3 1274 13:12 13:06 13:01
261 Savigno Centro abitato 59 772 1215 13:21 13:15 13:10
341 Loc. Goccia Inizio salita 4,3 81,5 1172 13:28 13:22 13:16
535 Loc. San Prospero SP 27 31 846 1141 13:33 13:26 13:20
689 Ca' Bortolani - GPM SP 27 @ 23 869 1118 13:37 13:30 13:24
681 Tole Via F.Ili Benassi 2,7 896 1091 13:41 13:34 13:28
655 Bivio Cereglio SP 25 54 950 1037 13:50 13:42 13:35
640 Cereglio - inizio discesa SP 25 0,6 956 103,17 13:50 13:43 13:36
196 Vergato Centro abitato 10,5 1061 92,6 14:07 13:59 13:51
162 Pioppe di salvaro SS 64 - Porrettana 68 1129 858 14:18 14:09 14:01
130 Marzabotto Centro abitato 58 1187 800 14:27 14:18 14:09
138 Bivio Luminasio Inizio salita 09 1196 791 14:28 14:19 14:10
651 Valico di Monte Luminasio Via Medelana 51 1247 740 14:36 14:27 14:18
670 Medelana - GPM Castello di Medelana @ 27 1274 713 14:41 14:31 14:22
522 Loc. Lagune Via Lagune 38 1312 675 14:47 14:36 14:27
352 Mongardino SP 74 30 1342 645 14:51 14:41 14:31
121 Calderino SP 26 - Via Lavino 61 1403 584 15:01 14:50 14:40
97 T.V. Parco dei Ciliegi SP 26 - Via Gesso @ 34 1437 550 15:06 14:55 14:45
76 Zola Predosa - Rotatoria Cavalcavia 20 1457 530 15:10 14:58 14:48
54 T.V. Franco Raimondi SP 26 - Via Rigosa @ 18 1475 512 15:12 15:01 14:50
46 Loc. Rigosa Via Olmetola 1,1 1486 501 15:14 15:02 14:52
42 Rotatoria Ducati Viale Alcide de Gasperi 30 1516 471  15:19 15:07 14:56
45 Rotatoria Tangenziale Viale Togliatti 08 1524 463 15:20 15:08 14:57
44 Rotatoria Asse Attrezzato Viale Gandhi 27 1551 436 15:24 15:12 15:01
63 Bologna - Circonvallazione Viale Vicini 19 1570 417 15:27 15:15 15:04
68 Bologna - Porta Saragozza Via Saragozza 08 1578 409 15:29 15:16 15:05
69 Arco del Meloncello Via di San Luca 15 1593 394 15:31 15:18 15:07
268 San Luca - passaggio traguardo Inizio 1° giro circuito 2,2 1615 372 15:35 15:22 15:10
246 Immissione Via Casaglia Via Casaglia 30 1645 342 15:39 15:26 15:15
67 Fine discesa Via Saragozza 36 1681 306 15:45 15:32 15:20
69 Arco del Meloncello Via di San Luca 05 168,6 301 15:46 15:32 15:20
268 San Luca - GPM Fine 1° giro circuito @ 22 1708 27,9 15:49 15:36 15:24
268 San Luca - GPM Fine 2° giro circuito 93 1801 186 16:04 15:50 15:37
268 San Luca - GPM Fine 3° giro circuito w9 93 1894 93 16:19 16:04 15:50
268 SAN LUCA - ARRIVO Fine 4° giro circuito 93 1987 00 16:33 16:18 16:03
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